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Boat House Price List

All our prices are in Seychelles Rupees - Taxes and service charge included

CONSTANCE

\ Lemuria

SEYGCHELLES

HORIZON
Landing Fee (Per Person)
EXCURSION Rate Under 12 years old Free of Charge
Anse Lazio ( Return) per person | 800 N.A
Anse Lazio (One Way) perperson | 550 N.A
Curieuse 3.800 200
Cousin 3.800 500
Curieuse + Anse Lazio 3.800 200
St Pierre 5.000 200
Curieuse + St Pierre 5.000 200
St Pierre + Anse Lazio 5.000 200
Cousin + Curieuse 6.400 700
LIBERTY
. Landing Fee (Per Person
EXCURSION Duration| Rate Under 12 yegqrs olél Free of Clzqrge
Curieuse - Coco - La Digue * Full Day | 3.300 500
* Group Excursion - Required Minimum 4 Pax - Price per Person
Big Game Fishing - Short Range |1/2 day | 12.500
Big Game Fishing - Short Range  |Full Day | 16.000
Big Game Fishing - Long Range |Full Day | 23.000
Private Excursion Full Day | 16.000
Transfer to Mahe 23.000
La Digue 1/2 day | 12.500 100
Aride - Curiese 1/2 day | 12.500 850
Curieuse - Coco -Grand Soeur Full Day | 16.000 900
Sunset Cruise 1hr1/2 | 4.900 | 1 Bottle of Sparkling Wine Included
5.400 | 1 Bottle of Champagne Included
LIBERTY
2 hour 1/2 day Full Day
8.800 12.500 16.000
HORIZON
2 hour 3 hr 1/2 day
4.000 6.000 7.000
Landing Fee
Anse Source D'argent (La Digue) 100 Under 12 years old Free of Charge
Aride 650 Under 15 years 50%
Coco 200 Under 12 years old Free of Charge
Cousin 500 Under 12 years old Free of Charge
Curieuse 200 Under 12 years old Free of Charge
Grand Soeur 500 Under 12 years old Free of Charge
St. Pierre 200 Under 12 years old Free of Charge
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CONSTANCE
Lémuria
SEYCHELLES
Rates Rs Rates Rs
Dive Packages . . .
Only Short Range Full Equipment Cylinder & Weight
4 dives 5.200,00 4.950,00
6 dives 7.450,00 7.100,00
8 dives 9.700,00 9.200,00
10 dives 11.500,00 10.900,00
Extra fee for Long Range 750,00 700,00

CONDITIONS APPLY

> Packages must be bought prior to diving

> Packages are not refundable

> Should the full package not be used, the dives will be charged at the

regular rates

> Packages can only be used for Short Range dives and do not include
Long Range dive. In case of Long Range dive an exira fee will be

charged.

> Packages can be share only with close family members (i.e.

son,wife,brother)

> Packages can be used also at Constance Ephelia Dive Center

Rates Sr Rates Sr
. . . Price in SR with
Dive Categories Full EQquipment Cylinder & Weight

Short Range Single Dive 1.480,00 1.400,00
Lor.wg Range Single Dive 2.240,00 2.130,00
(min 4 pax)
Short Range Twin Tanks 2.880,00 2.730,00
Lor.mg Range Twin Tanks 3.960,00 3.760,00
(min 4 pax)
Night Dives (min 4 pax) 1.600,00 1.520,00
Private single dive 6.000,00 5.700,00
Short Range
Private single dive 9.000,00 8.600,00
Long Range
Private night dive 6.500,00 6.200,00
Private boat on demand on demand
Non Diver Guest 700 700

All LONG RANGE dives minimum 4 pax.




CONSTANCE
Lémuria
SEYCHELLES
CERTIFICATE COURSES IN DIVING
Age
Courses Duration No of Dives Rate Sr
8 Bubble Maker 30 min 1 pool session 1.000,00
8 Bubble Maker Package 30 min 1 pool+3 dives max. 2 mt 2.750,00
10 Discover Scuba 45 min Swimming Pool only 1.200,00
10 Discover Scuba Diving 4 hrs Theory + Pool + 1 Dive 2.625,00
10 D.S.D. Subsequent Dives Thr 30' 1 dive 1.650,00
10 Scuba Diver 2 - 3 Days 3 theory+3 pool+2 dives 7.000,00
10 Open Water Diver 3 -4 Days 5 theory+5 pool+4 dives 9.500,00
10 Scuba Diver Upgrade 1-2Days 2 theory+2 Pool+2 Dives 5.500,00
10 PADI Refferal Dives on Per Dive 1.750,00
Request
10 Adventure Diver 1 -2 Days Review 3 dives 6.000,00
12 Advance Open Water Diver | 2 - 3 Days Review 5 dives 8.000,00
14 Emergency First Responder 1 Day N/A 5.500,00
12 Rescue Diver 2 - 3 Days 2 8.000,00
18 Dive Master 10-14 Varies 15.000,00
Days

We also offer a wide range of SPECIALTIES.
Please ask for details and price at Dive Centre Reception

OTHERS
Rate Sr
Dive Torches 150,00
Log Dive Book 260,00
Private Dive Master (dive not included) 2.000,00
Private Instructor (dive not included) 3.000,00




Friday, 20 January 2017 at 09:25:46 Greenwich Mean Time

Subject: Re: Constance Lémuria
Date: Friday, 20 January 2017 at 05:21:34 Greenwich Mean Time
From: golf@lemuriaresort.com

To: Emma Wootton
CC: events@lemuriaresort.com
Dear Emma,

Find attach golf rates for 2017.

Tennis equipment still free of charge (rackets & balls)
Kind regards

Gary Pouponneau
Golf Manager

Tel:+248 4281230 | Cel: +248 2516140 | Fax:
Email: golf@lemuriaresort.com | Website: www.lemuriaresort.com

Constance Lemuria- Anse Kerlan, Praslin, Seychelles, Indian Ocean

CONSTANCE

Lémuria
SEYCHELLES

Constance Lémuria Seychelles awarded best Luxury Golf Resort of the continent by the World Luxury Hotels Awards.
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Please consider the environment before printing this mail

From: Emma Wootton <ew@constancehotels.co.uk>
To: "events@lemuriaresort.com" <events@lemuriaresort.com>, Golf Lemuria <golf@lemuriaresort.com>
Date: 19/01/2017 06:42 PM

Subject: Constance Lémuria

Hello both
Could | please have the golf club hire rates? And are tennis balls and rackets still FOC to rent?

Thanks
Emma
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